Technical Guide R2.2
Metric
Polyethylene Pipe
Applications
Rural water reticulation
Product Attributes
Durable
Versatile

h
y
le
n
e
 P
ip
e
Strong, durable and extremely versatile Metric Polyethylene Pipe is the ideal pipe
for rural and urban water supply and reticulation.
Strong, durable and extremely versatile Metric Polyethylene
Pipe is the ideal pipe for rural and urban water supply and
reticulation.
Table 1  Farmflow Greenstripe 8Bar
Code Outside Diameter Coil Size (m)
RPE32.8.050 32  mm 50  m
RPE32.8.100 32  mm 100  m
RPE32.8.200 32  mm 200  m
RPE40.8.050 40  mm 50  m
RPE40.8.100 40  mm 100  m
RPE40.8.200 40  mm 200  m
RPE50.8.050 50  mm 50  m
RPE50.8.100 50  mm 100  m
RPE50.8.200 50  mm 200  m
RPE63.8.050 63  mm 50  m
RPE63.8.100 63  mm 100  m
RPE63.8.200 63  mm 200  m
RPE75.8.050 75  mm 50  m
RPE75.8.100 75  mm 100  m
RPE75.8.200 75  mm 200  m
Table 2  Farmflow Redstripe 10Bar
Code Outside Diameter Coil Size (m)
RPE25.10.050 25  mm 50  m
RPE25.10.100 25  mm 100  m
RPE25.10.200 25  mm 200  m
RPE32.10.050 32  mm 50  m
RPE32.10.100 32  mm 100  m
RPE32.10.200 32  mm 200  m
RPE40.10.050 40  mm 50  m
RPE40.10.100 40  mm 100  m
RPE40.10.200 40  mm 200  m
RPE50.10.050 50  mm 50  m
RPE50.10.100 50  mm 100  m
RPE50.10.200 50  mm 200  m
RPE63.10.050 63  mm 50  m
RPE63.10.100 63  mm 100  m
RPE63.10.200 63  mm 200  m
RPE75.10.050 75  mm 50  m
RPE75.10.100 75  mm 100  m
RPE75.10.200 75  mm 200  m
Note: Other sizes, coil lengths and pressure ratings available, contact
your local branch for details
Note: Other sizes, coil lengths and pressure ratings available, contact
your local branch for details